2024 WAA State Indoor Pro Am Results

Place Pro Amateur Score X's Team$ SEach
1 Grant Schleusner* Owen Frohmader* 300 54 $100 $50
2 Lee Gibbs* Dan Button 299 55 $56 $28
3 Zach Plonsky Chris Oller 298 50 $48 $24
4 Zach Plonsky Jadan Reed 298 47 $40 $20
5 Lee Gibbs Preston Hall 297 52 $34 $17
6 Zach Plonsky Troy Thyssen 297 46 $30 $15
7 Mike Van Offeren Thomas Gawel 297 43 $26 $13
8 Grant Schleusner Steven Gibbs 296 46 $24 $12
9 Lee Gibbs Eric Kirschling 296 45 $20 $10
10 Grant Schleusner Connor Grade 296 44 $18 $9
11 Mike Van Offeren Mason Siverling 296 43 $16 S8
12 Lee Gibbs Wesley Moeller 295 50 $14 $7
13 Grant Schleusner Justin Mathews 295 45 $14 s7
14 Lee Gibbs Corey Brown 295 43 $12 $6
15 Grant Schleusner Brad Netzler 295 37 $12 $6
16 Mike Van Offeren Jordan Pellett 294 42 $10 $5
17 Lee Gibbs Mike Clarson 294 41
18 Zach Plonsky Bruce Clarson 294 39
19 Zach Plonsky Robert Thompson** 293 45 $10
20 Mike Van Offeren Cody Hora 293 39
21 Mike Van Offeren Aria Grissman 293 32
22 Zach Plonsky Kevin Strasser 292 43
23 Grant Schleusner Tristan Weigel 292 38
24 Jeff Button John Maitrejean 292 27
25 Lee Gibbs Joey Brown 291 46
26 Mike Van Offeren Keith Koch 291 33
27 Zach Plonsky Dale Peters 290 42
28 Grant Schleusner Aiden Jaeger 289 43
29 Jeff Button Brian Mook 289 32
30 Jeff Button Braden Mook 289 32
31 Jeff Button Don Ward** 289 31 $10
32 Jeff Button Keith Strasser 289 31
33 Mike Van Offeren Jenna Gibbs 289 30
34 Jeff Button Pat Caine 286 32
35 Lee Gibbs Connor Lenz 285 36
36 Lee Gibbs Lyman Smith 284 38
37 Grant Schleusner Jason Brost 284 35
38 Jeff Button Larry Parshen 284 27
39 Lee Gibbs Dayna Adams 283 40
40 Jeff Button Chase Prindle 281 25
41 Jeff Button Zakary Golden 281 22
42 Grant Schleusner Kristine Thompson 278 34



43
44
45
46
47

Mike Van Offeren
Mike Van Offeren
Jeff Button

Zach Plonsky
Zach Plonsky
Mike Van Offeren
Grant Schleusner
Zach Plonsky

* Perfect 150's

Laken Thompson
Hunter Thompson
Eli Vandre

Kendall Gibbs
Braydon Woodward
Jon Walterscheit Jr.
Travis Jacobson
Robert Warren

** Amateur Random Draw Winners

274
271
271
266
253

26
25
18
31
29



